PLAN REVIEW AND APPROVAL CONTACT INFORMATION


[bookmark: _Hlk510696887]City of Berea Codes & Planning Office 
(859) 986-8528
212  Chestnut Street 
Berea, KY  40403
Amanda Haney ahaney@bereaky.gov
Brian Reed breed@bereaky.gov

City of Berea Economic Development
(859) 986-8528
212  Chestnut Street 
Berea, KY  40403
Danny Isaacs disaacs@bereaky.gov

Berea Municipal Utilities
(859) 986-4391
200 Harrison Road 
Berea, Kentucky 40403
Ed Fortner efortner@bereaky.gov
Kevin Howard khoward@bereaky.gov

City of Berea Public Works
[bookmark: _Hlk510695514](859) 986-8792
200 Harrison Road
Berea, Kentucky 40403
Dwayne Brumley dbrumley@bereaky.gov

[bookmark: _GoBack]City of Berea GIS / Storm water / 911 Addressing
(859) 986-8792
200 Harrison Road
Berea, Kentucky 40403
Tom Moreland tmoreland@bereaky.gov

Blue Grass Energy
(859) 623-1582 
2099 Berea Road
Richmond, Kentucky 40475
Vernon Sowers vernons@bgenergy.com

Southern Madison Water
(859) 986-0942
207 North Dogwood Drive
Berea, Kentucky 40403
Tommy Bussell smwdctb@windstream.net


Delta Natural Gas Co., Inc.
(859) 986-1315 
129 Glades Road
Berea, Kentucky 40403
Mike Robinson mrobinson@deltagas.com

KY Transportation Cabinet
Frankfort (502) 564-4890
District 7 Lexington (859) 246-2355 
763 West New Circle Road 
Lexington, KY 40511 

Madison County Health Department
(859) 623-3441
216 Boggs Lane
Richmond, KY  40475
Woody Arvin

Division of Plumbing, KY Dept. of Housing, Building & Construction
(502) 573-0397
101 Sea Hero Road, Suite 100 
Frankfort, KY 40601	

Division of Elevator Inspection, KY Dept. of Housing, Building & Construction
(502) 573-1694
101 Sea Hero Road, Suite 100 
Frankfort, KY 40601	
 			
